Place

© 0 N O g b~ W N P
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23

Mover/

Loser

(+2)
+4)
(+5)
(+6)
(+5)
+4)
(-6)
-7
(+10)
(+9)
(+8)
(-9)
(-10)
(+14)
(+13)
(+12)
(-11)
(+19)
(+18)
(+17)
(+16)
(+15)
(+14)

Name Last,First

Malone, Chris
Webb # 1~ - Justin
Neves, Dominick #2
Birchfield,Chris
manos mike 2
Birchfield,C.
Williams, Paul
Letendre, JP
Worob,Marc
LeBlanc, Jay
gilbert, casey
manos mike 10

Chaudhri, Zafar

Carell, Andrew Second Chance

manos mike 1
Boyd, Bill #2
Gannon, Dave
Davis, Bradley
Gannon, D
Davis, Scott #2
Odom, Chuck 2
manos mike 3
GABE

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points

23
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

23
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Points Gauge

23
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Predicted
Champ

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Ohio St
Ohio St
Florida
Florida
Florida
Ohio St
Ohio St
Florida
Florida
Florida
Ohio St
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Florida

Pick
Pct.
80%
87%
73%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
73%
73%
73%
80%
73%
73%
73%
73%
73%
67%
67%
67%
60%
67%
60%

Tie
Break
138
137
139
148
141
134
167
150
162
146
143
141
132
162
146
133
166
163
166
144
144
141
135
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Final
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Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

NO

YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

NO

YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
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Place

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Mover/
Loser

(-16)
(+30)
(+29)
(+28)
(-18)
(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-23)
(+32)
(+31)
(+30)
(+29)
(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-23)
(-24)
(+39)
(-17)
(-18)

Name Last,First

manos mike 9
Stiles, Scott

ryan

manos mike 4
LeTendre, Jon
Dahse, Lane
Toy,Jimmy
manos mike 11
johnson,jett
Coleman, Kevin
johnson, greg (2)
Daniel, Jack (1)
Bates, Ross
RODGERS, KEENON
felix

johnson pryor
Keller,Steve
Escanuela,Daniel
Chaudhri, Amir
Roberts, Lynne 2
Birchfield,Becca
Scoggins, Lindsey

Rowe, Mark

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

Points Gauge

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

Predicted

Champ

Ohio St
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgetown
N. Carolina
Memphis
Georgetown
Ohio St
Kansas
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

N. Carolina
Ohio St
Georgetown
Kansas
UCLA
Kansas
Florida
Georgetown

Georgetown

Pick
Pct.
73%
60%
67%
67%
73%
73%
73%
73%
67%
73%
60%
60%
53%
53%
67%
67%
67%
67%
73%
67%
53%
67%
67%

Tie
Break
136
158
155
141
155
152
151
141
131
121
154
150
148
147
156
152
149
138
137
128
152
152
145
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES!
NO
NO
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Place

47
48
49
50
51
52t
52t
54
55
56
57
58
59t
50t
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Mover/
Loser

(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-14)
(-15)
(-15)
(-17)
(-18)
(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-22)
(-24)
(-25)
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
(-14)

Name Last,First

manos mike 7
Nelsen,Austin
Hand, Wayne
manos mike 12
McBroom,Rick
Boyd, Bill
BUIlIseye
FINGER, SCOTT
BALA,WILLIAM SR
Cashman,Kevin
HOLLAND,MERV
kane #2, Chris
Davis, Scott
manos mike 6
Chaudhri (2), Amir
baloo

Daniel, Jack (3)
Patterson, J

ty Howard
Hardy, James
manos mike 8
Kane,Chris
McLaughlin, Mike

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Points Gauge

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Predicted

Champ

N. Carolina
N. Carolina
Ohio St
Georgetown
UCLA

N. Carolina
N. Carolina
N. Carolina
Kansas
Vanderbilt
Kansas
Memphis
UCLA
Kansas
UCLA

Ohio St
UCLA

N. Carolina
Georgetown
Georgetown
N. Carolina
UCLA

Georgetown

Pick
Pct.
67%
73%
67%
67%
67%
60%
60%
60%
53%
60%
60%
67%
67%
67%
67%
60%
60%
60%
60%
53%
60%
60%
60%

Tie
Break
144
177
140
138
164
154
154
153
146
174
143
140
138
138
135
132
150
146
143
143
141
140
131
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79t
79t
81
82
83
84
85t
85t
87
88
89
90
91
92

Mover/
Loser

(-15)
(-3
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-9)

(-10)

(-11)

(-12)

(-13)

(-13)

(-15)

(-16)

17
Q)
(-2)
(-2)
(-4
(-5
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-9)

Name Last,First

king, james
benoit, kim
Huebner, Garrod
Daniel, Jack (2)
Brackhahn, Chris 2nd
Bigsky
Kernaghan, Todd
manos mike 5
Balmer, Dan
holland,jennifer
Frizzell, Kevin
Stoerner,Sara
Birchfield,Rebecca
Chaudhri, Tariq
Sarmiento, Mark
Matherne

Moser, Kirk
Rigo, Mike
B.,Chris
Veitch,TOM
Dahse, Justin
Stoerner, Tiffany

green, brad

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Points Gauge

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Predicted

Champ

UCLA
Memphis
Kansas

N. Carolina
Kansas
Georgetown
Memphis
Kansas
Georgetown
Oregon
UCLA

N. Carolina
Georgetown
UCLA

UCLA
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
UCLA
Georgetown
UCLA

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
60%
53%
60%
53%
60%
47%
53%
60%
53%
60%
60%
53%
60%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
47%
53%

Tie
Break
125
158
155
150
148
147
146
141
140
136
136
183
133
131
161
153
153
151
148
133
123
120
89
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

93
94

95

96

97t
97t
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Mover/

Loser
NC (0)
(G)
(-2)
-3)
(-4)
-4
(-6)
CH)
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
-3)
-4
(-5)
(-6)
NC (0)
(-1)

Name Last,First

McClintock, Oneida
Webb #2 - DW
Balovich, Mike
Odom, Chuck
Chambers, Jeff
Rabe,Sean
mcfarland, grant
Birchfield,Easton
Roberts, Marty
Birchfield,Ashton
Campbell, Julie
Varra, Lindsay
Roberts, Lynne
McDonald, Stan
Denney, Bryan
wong, chung
Poloskey, Jeremy
warden herb sr
Stoerner,Jason
Cedio, John
Waddell,Scott
danesl

odom, tascha

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points
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CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

©
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Points Gauge
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Predicted
Champ

UCLA

N. Carolina
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Georgetown
Georgetown
N. Carolina
Georgetown
Kansas
Kansas
UCLA
Memphis

N. Carolina
Kansas

N. Carolina
Kansas
Tennessee
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
53%
53%
47%
53%
47%
47%
47%
53%
47%
53%
47%
47%
53%
40%
40%
47%
47%
47%
40%
40%
47%
40%
40%

Tie
Break
160
161
157
152
150
150
149
148
145
141
140
134
128
125
159
165
166
169
146
145
140
157
146
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Mover/

Name Last,First
Loser

(-2) |Buster, Jerry
(-3) Cramer, Christine
(-4) Neves, Dominick
NC (0) Impeach Bush
(-1) Tilley,Chris
(-2) Wendt, Bill
(-3) Dahse, Rob
(-4) johnson, greg
NC (0) Daniel, Jack (4)

(-1) Borsellino, Michael

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

Total
Points

a o o o o o o N N N

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/2/2007 at 10:53 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

a o0 o o o o o N N N

Points Gauge

a g o o o o o N N N

Predicted
Champ

Kansas
Kansas
Oregon
Kansas
Kansas
S. lllinois
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas

N. Carolina

Pick
Pct.
40%
47%
47%
33%
33%
33%
40%
33%
33%
33%

Tie
Break
174
135
122
156
149
145
143
127
160
168
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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